Decorative LED Filament
B11 Lamps
Specifications
Description
Halco’s Decorative LED Filament B11 Series blends the elegance of classic torpedo styling with the performance of modern LED
technology. Featuring E12 and E26 base options, this flexible series delivers up to 800 lumens with a vivid 90+ CRI for crisp, true-to-
life light. Available in fixed-output and lumen-selectable models, and offered in warm or daylight color temperatures, B11 lamps deliver
consistent, high-quality illumination for decorative accent lighting. With options for Triac or 3-step dimming, they’re a stylish, energy-

| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Wattage / Shape - Finish - Technology /
Generation - CRI / CCT - Base - Dimming - Standard
3B11 = 3W, B11 Bulb
6B11 = 6W, B11 Bulb
9B11 = 9W, B11 Bulb
LSB11 = Lumen Selectable,
B11 Bulb
CL = Clear
FR = Frosted FLED4 = Fillament
LED Generation 4
927 = 90 CRI, 2700K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K
950 = 90 CRI, 5000K
E12 = E12 Base
E26 = E26 Base
D = Dimmable T24 = Title 24
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts Replaces
82549 3B11-CL-FLED4-927-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and 300 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 40W 85054; 80820
82550 3B11-CL-FLED4-930-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and 300 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 40W 85053; 80184
82551 3B11-CL-FLED4-950-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and 300 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 40W
82552 3B11-FR-FLED4-927-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and 300 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 40W 85081
82553 3B11-FR-FLED4-930-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and 300 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 40W
82554 3B11-FR-FLED4-950-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and 300 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 40W
82555 6B11-CL-FLED4-927-E12-D-T24 B11 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W 85058
82556 6B11-CL-FLED4-930-E12-D-T24 B11 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W 85060
82557 6B11-CL-FLED4-950-E12-D-T24 B11 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W
82558 6B11-FR-FLED4-927-E12-D-T24 B11 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 60W
82559 6B11-FR-FLED4-930-E12-D-T24 B11 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 60W
82560 6B11-FR-FLED4-950-E12-D-T24 B11 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 60W
82561 9B11-CL-FLED4-927-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 75W
82562 9B11-CL-FLED4-930-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 75W
82563 9B11-CL-FLED4-950-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 75W
82564 9B11-FR-FLED4-927-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and 800 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 75W
82565 9B11-FR-FLED4-930-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and 800 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 75W
82566 9B11-FR-FLED4-950-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and 800 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 75W
82567 LSB11-CL-FLED4-927-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and lumen selectable, Clear, Dimmable 60W
85054; 85058;
85051; 80094;
80820
82568 LSB11-CL-FLED4-930-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and lumen selectable, Clear, Dimmable 60W 85053; 80185;
85060; 80184
82569 LSB11-CL-FLED4-950-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and lumen selectable, Clear, Dimmable 60W
82570 LSB11-FR-FLED4-927-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and lumen selectable, Frosted, Dimmable 60W 85081; 85052
Decorative LED Filament B11 Lamps
Ordering Logic
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LED Lamps
Page 3/10 Rev Date: 09/30/25 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago
| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information continued
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts Replaces
82571 LSB11-FR-FLED4-930-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 3000K and lumen selectable, Frosted, Dimmable 60W
82572 LSB11-FR-FLED4-950-E12-D B11 lamp with E12 base, 5000K and lumen selectable, Frosted, Dimmable 60W
82573 3B11-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 300 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 40W 85055; 80168
82574 3B11-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 300 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 40W 80183
82575 3B11-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 300 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 40W
82576 3B11-FR-FLED4-927-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 300 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 40W
82577 3B11-FR-FLED4-930-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 300 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 40W
82578 3B11-FR-FLED4-950-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 300 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 40W
82579 6B11-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D-T24 B11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W 85157
82580 6B11-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D-T24 B11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W
82581 6B11-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D-T24 B11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W
82582 6B11-FR-FLED4-927-E26-D-T24 B11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 60W
82583 6B11-FR-FLED4-930-E26-D-T24 B11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 60W
82584 6B11-FR-FLED4-950-E26-D-T24 B11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 60W
82585 9B11-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 75W
82586 9B11-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 75W
82587 9B11-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 75W
82588 9B11-FR-FLED4-927-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 800 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 75W
82589 9B11-FR-FLED4-930-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 800 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 75W
82590 9B11-FR-FLED4-950-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 800 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 75W
82591 LSB11-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and lumen selectable, Clear, Dimmable 60W 85055; 85157;
80168; 85050
82592 LSB11-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and lumen selectable, Clear, Dimmable 60W 80183
82593 LSB11-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and lumen selectable, Clear, Dimmable 60W
82594 LSB11-FR-FLED4-927-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and lumen selectable, Frosted, Dimmable 60W
82595 LSB11-FR-FLED4-930-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and lumen selectable, Frosted, Dimmable 60W
82596 LSB11-FR-FLED4-950-E26-D B11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and lumen selectable, Frosted, Dimmable 60W
Decorative LED Filament B11 Lamps
Page 4/10 Rev Date: 09/30/25
DATE: LOCATION: